
Human 
Physiology

Analytical 
chemistry

Organic 
chemistry

Microbiology with 
virology

Pathophysiology

23.9.2021 Thursday

24.9.2021 Friday

27.9.2021 Monday 8:30 AM; 1 MBK

28.9.2021 Tuesday
9:30 AM; 

in the 
Department

8:00 AM; MBK, 
3rd floor

29.9.2021 Wednesday

30.9.2021 Thursday

1.10.2021 Friday 1:00 PM

4.10.2021 Monday

5.10.2021 Tuesday

6.10.2021 Wednesday

7.10.2021 Thursday

8.10.2021 Friday 8:30 AM; 2nd 
auditorium

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 
examination program -  2020/21

Second course

Important additional information: The amounts are transferred only by bank transfer (BGN 90 for one exam for 
foreign students studying in English).Payment documents should be scanned or photographed with a mobile phone and 
(mandatory) sent immediately to e-mail: dekanat2@pharmfac.mu-sofia.bg To successfully complete your registration for 
the exam and to be included in the examination protocols , for the respective date, it is necessary to confirm the payment, 
which is done by checking the payment document sent by e-mail. It is also possible to transfer the required amount 
(please remain the Bank`s fee if you transfer money from Greece) for taking several exams with one payment order. 
Please indicate in the text of the payment order for taking the exam in which disciplines the respective amount has been 

Example: Fac. No, course (1-st to 5-th), name of the subject/s
Bank account:
IBAN: BG07 BPBI 7940 3163 9834 03
BIC: BPBIBGSF
Eurobank Bulgaria AD
4-6 Dondukov Blvd.,
100,Sofia,Bulgaria


